Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugo Johnson - (180552) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:58.41
2:01.12
2:01.68
2:02.65
2:02.66
2:03.70
2:03.96
2:05.92
2:11.21
2:12.93
2:15.46
2:17.04
2:20.33
2:21.35
2:23.21
2:26.98
2:27.12
2:27.96
2:29.51
2:39.14
3:02.56

3:05.28

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:58.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

591
552
544
531
531
518
515
491
434
417
394
381
355
347
334
309
308
302
293
243
161

154

WA Pts

591

Round

I T I I I I I

I I T T

I T T =m ™

Round

H

Date

25/10/15
29/03/14
14/12/13
06/12/14
29/11/14
12/01/14
24/02/13
20/10/12
19/02/12
22/01/12
20/02/11
09/10/11
25/04/10
08/01/11
03/10/10
16/01/10
06/03/10
07/11/09
31/10/09
26/04/09
09/11/08
18/10/08

Date

25/10/15

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Essex County Championships

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet

Essex County Championships

Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Thurrock Season Opener Meet

City of Cambridge Open

Essex County Champs

Canvey Island Winter Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

London Bor Redbridge Meet

BOSS County Qualifier

Runnymede & Southend

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Braintree
Southend
Grays
Barkingside
liford
Thurrock
Cambridge
Braintree
Grays
Ipswich
Barkingside
Thurrock

Warrior Square

Venue

Basildon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 4

2

2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 2
Bo Southend 3
Bo Southend 4
Bo Southend 4

Club Swam Under Level

2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:02.65
2:02.66
2:01.12
2:03.70
2:01.68
2:03.96
2:05.92
2:11.21
2:12.93
2:17.04
2:15.46
2:21.35
2:23.21
2:20.33
2:27.12
2:26.98
2:27.96
2:29.51
2:39.14
3:02.56

3:05.28

Copyright 2024

531
552
518
544
515
491
434
417
381
394
347
334
355
308
309

293
243
161

154

I I I I I T

I I T T

I T =m I ™

06/12/14
29/11/14
29/03/14
12/01/14
14/12/13
24/02/13
20/10/12
19/02/12
22/01/12
09/10/11
20/02/11
08/01/11
03/10/10
25/04/10
06/03/10
16/01/10
07/11/09
31/10/09
26/04/09
09/11/08
18/10/08

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet
Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet

Essex County Champs

City of Cambridge Open

Canvey Island Winter Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

London Bor Redbridge Meet

BOSS County Qualifier

Runnymede & Southend

Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Braintree
Grays
Southend
lIiford
Thurrock
Barkingside
Braintree
Cambridge
Grays
Ipswich
Barkingside
Thurrock

Warrior Square

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



