## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hugo Johnson - (180552) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.41	591	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:01.12	552	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
2:01.68	544	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
2:02.65	531	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:02.66	531	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:03.70	518	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
2:03.96	515	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
2:05.92	491		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Bo Southend	3
2:11.21	434	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
2:12.93	417	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
2:15.46	394	Н	20/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	2
2:17.04	381	Н	09/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
2:20.33	355	F	25/04/10	Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet	Barkingside	Bo Southend	3
2:21.35	347	F	08/01/11	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	llford	Bo Southend	2
2:23.21	334	Н	03/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	2
2:26.98	309	Н	16/01/10	City of Cambridge Open	Cambridge	Bo Southend	2
2:27.12	308	Н	06/03/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Bo Southend	2
2:27.96	302		07/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Bo Southend	3
2:29.51	293	Н	31/10/09	teamipswich Junior Open	Ipswich	Bo Southend	2
2:39.14	243		26/04/09	London Bor Redbridge Meet	Barkingside	Bo Southend	3
3:02.56	161		09/11/08	BOSS County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Southend	4
3:05.28	154	Н	18/10/08	Runnymede & Southend	Warrior Square	Bo Southend	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:58.41	591	Н	25/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2

							Page 2 / 2
2:02.65	531	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:02.66	531	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
2:01.12	552	Н	29/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
2:03.70	518	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Southend	3
2:01.68	544	Н	14/12/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
2:03.96	515	Н	24/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
2:05.92	491		20/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Bo Southend	3
2:11.21	434	Н	19/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
2:12.93	417	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bo Southend	3
2:17.04	381	Н	09/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
2:15.46	394	Н	20/02/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	2
2:21.35	347	F	08/01/11	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	llford	Bo Southend	2
2:23.21	334	Н	03/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Bo Southend	2
2:20.33	355	F	25/04/10	Boro Redbridge Sprint Meet	Barkingside	Bo Southend	3
2:27.12	308	Н	06/03/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Bo Southend	2
2:26.98	309	Н	16/01/10	City of Cambridge Open	Cambridge	Bo Southend	2
2:27.96	302		07/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Bo Southend	3
2:29.51	293	Н	31/10/09	teamipswich Junior Open	lpswich	Bo Southend	2
2:39.14	243		26/04/09	London Bor Redbridge Meet	Barkingside	Bo Southend	3
3:02.56	161		09/11/08	BOSS County Qualifier	Thurrock	Bo Southend	4
3:05.28	154	Н	18/10/08	Runnymede & Southend	Warrior Square	Bo Southend	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS